
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Windy Point 189 Marlbank 305 7/12/2021
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Knox Briggs MB 1: 51. 22
2 IM 9-10 Girls Bailey Walters WP 1: 26. 81
3 IM 11-12 Boys Jay Zadel MB 1: 43. 26
4 IM 11-12 Girls Kate Long MB 1: 30. 19
5 IM 13-14 Boys Michael Herath MB 1: 23. 59
6 IM 13-14 Girls Alice South MB 1: 21. 97
7 IM 15-18 Boys Evan Fannin MB 1: 06. 38
8 IM 15-18 Girls Laura Gaffney MB 1: 11. 58
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Finn Lam WP 30. 69
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Evalynn Hermanski WP 26. 68
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Cooper Shaw WP 23. 97
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Molly Long MB 22. 88
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Wes James WP 37. 34
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Carissa Beales MB 36. 82
15 50 free 11-12 Boys John Michael Harris MB 38. 78
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Eden Matthews MB 34. 88
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Jacob Middleton MB 30. 45
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Payton Monteith WP 32. 31
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Truman Olechnowski MB 27. 84
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Kendall Butler MB 29. 12
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Gage Irving MB 35. 02
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Lennox Kral MB 28. 75
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Liam Stone MB 58. 45
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Bailey Walters WP 46. 72
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Jay Zadel MB 55. 01
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Leah Burton WP 48. 78
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys Reagan Wall WP 42. 07
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Meredith Reid MB 42. 56
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Evan Fannin MB 35. 38
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Kendall Butler MB 38. 82
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Finn Lam WP 37. 56
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Evalynn Hermanski WP 30. 57
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Cooper Shaw WP 27. 00
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Lennox Kral MB 24. 66
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Liam Stone MB 49. 25
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Bailey Walters WP 40. 22
37 50 back 11-12 Boys John Michael Harris MB 48. 47
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Kate Long MB 39. 53
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Jacob Middleton MB 39. 44
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Alice South MB 38. 19
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Matthew Holland MB 33. 94
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Laura Gaffney MB 33. 91
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Luke DeLaHunt WP 28. 32
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Lenox Kral MB 25. 97
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Wes James WP 51. 94
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Carissa Beales MB 46. 28
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Jay Zadel MB 48. 12
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Kate Long MB 38. 38
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Matthew Hale MB 39. 02
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Alice Smith MB 35. 87
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Evan Fannin MB 27. 40
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Laura Gaffney MB 31. 88
53 200 med RL Boys Liam Stone, Jacob Middleton, MB 2: 36. 84

Evan Fannin, Jay Zadel
54 200 med RL Girls Bailey Walters, Skylar Guerzan, WP 2: 31. 84

Payton Monteith, Leah Burton
55 200 free RL Boys Knox Briggs, John Michael Harris, MB 2: 21. 57

Michael Herath, Truman Olechnowski
56 200 free RL Girls Carissa Beales, Kate Long, MB 2: 12. 57

Eve Rice, Kendall Butler


